
1 高  村  幸  来

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

臨海フィギュアSC 39 71.50 35.50 36.00 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

1 3S 4.40 -1.54 2.86-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

2 2A+1Lo+2S 5.10 0.40 5.501 1 1 0 1

3 3T<< << 1.30 -0.56 0.74-3 -3 -3 -3 -2

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.20 2.501 0 1 0 0

5 3Lo<< << 1.98 X -0.66 1.32-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

6 3S+2T 6.27 X -0.14 6.130 0 -1 0 0

7 2F+2T 3.52 X 0.12 3.640 0 0 1 1

8 CCoSp4 3.50 0.04 3.540 0 -1 1 0

9 StSq2 2.60 0.60 3.200 2 1 1 2

10 2A 3.63 X 0.10 3.730 0 0 0 1

11 LSp3 2.40 -0.06 2.34-1 0 0 0 0

37.00 35.50

Skating Skills 1.60 4.404.00 4.50 4.50 3.75 5.25

Transitions 1.60 4.304.00 4.75 4.00 3.75 5.00

Performance 1.60 4.654.50 4.75 4.50 4.25 5.25

Composition 1.60 4.504.50 4.50 4.25 4.00 5.25

Interpretation of the music 1.60 4.654.25 5.00 4.25 4.50 5.25

36.00

2 植  杉  梨  南

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

中京大中京高校 35 69.12 32.88 36.24 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

1 3S 4.40 -0.98 3.42-1 -2 -2 -1 -1

2 2A+2T 4.60 0.50 5.101 1 1 0 2

3 3T<< << 1.30 -0.56 0.74-3 -3 -3 -3 -2

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.40 3.901 0 1 2 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.70 3.301 1 1 1 3

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.30 2.901 0 1 1 0

7 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

8 2F 2.09 X 0.00 2.090 0 0 0 0

9 2Lz!+2T+2Lo ! 5.72 X -0.36 5.36-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

10 2F+1Lo 2.64 X 0.00 2.640 0 0 0 0

11 LSp3 2.40 -0.18 2.22-1 -1 0 -1 0

33.06 32.88

Skating Skills 1.60 4.554.50 4.25 4.75 4.25 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.304.00 4.50 4.00 4.00 5.00

Performance 1.60 4.554.00 4.00 4.75 4.75 5.25

Composition 1.60 4.454.50 4.00 4.00 4.50 5.25

Interpretation of the music 1.60 4.804.25 4.50 5.00 5.00 5.25

36.24
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3 大  西  麻衣子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

なみはやクラブ 38 67.08 32.36 34.72 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

1 3S<+2T < 4.40 -0.84 3.56-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

2 3Lo<< << 1.80 -0.60 1.20-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 2A 3.30 0.10 3.400 0 0 0 1

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.40 3.901 0 1 1 1

5 2F+2Lo 4.07 X 0.00 4.070 0 0 0 0

6 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

7 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.30 2.01-1 0 -2 -1 -1

8 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.200 0 1 1 0

9 StSq3 3.30 0.10 3.400 0 0 0 1

10 2F 2.09 X 0.12 2.210 1 1 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.201 2 0 2 2

32.48 32.36

Skating Skills 1.60 4.504.25 4.25 4.75 4.00 5.25

Transitions 1.60 4.154.00 3.75 4.25 3.75 5.00

Performance 1.60 4.404.25 4.00 4.50 4.00 5.25

Composition 1.60 4.354.50 4.00 4.25 4.00 5.00

Interpretation of the music 1.60 4.304.00 3.75 4.50 4.25 5.00

34.72

4 小  山  渚  紗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

椙山女学園大学 30 66.28 30.60 35.68 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

1 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 0 1 0 0

2 1A 1.10 0.12 1.221 1 1 0 0

3 2Lz 2.10 0.12 2.221 0 1 0 0

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.50 2.802 1 0 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 2 1 0

6 2F!+2T ! 3.52 X -0.48 3.04-2 -2 -2 -1 -1

7 2Lo+2Lo 3.96 X 0.30 4.261 1 1 1 1

8 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0

9 2F+1Lo+2S 4.07 X 0.00 4.070 -1 0 0 1

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.34 3.34-1 1 1 1 1

11 LSp3 2.40 0.70 3.101 1 1 1 3

28.46 30.60

Skating Skills 1.60 4.454.50 4.25 4.75 3.75 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.204.00 4.00 5.00 3.50 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.504.25 4.50 5.00 4.00 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.504.00 4.25 5.50 4.00 4.75

Interpretation of the music 1.60 4.654.25 4.50 5.50 4.50 4.50

35.68
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5 今  原  実  丘

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

名経大高蔵高校中学校 36 65.16 29.20 36.96 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

1 3S< < 3.10 -2.10 1.00-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 3T+2T 5.60 0.28 5.880 0 1 0 1

3 2T 1.30 0.04 1.340 0 1 0 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 1 1 2 0

5 2Lz+1Lo+2S 3.90 -0.42 3.48-1 -2 -2 -1 -1

6 2A 3.63 X -1.30 2.33-3 -2 -3 -2 -3

7 LSp4 2.70 0.30 3.001 1 0 1 0

8 1Lz 0.66 X -0.02 0.64-1 0 0 0 0

9 StSq2 2.60 0.70 3.301 1 1 2 2

10 1F 0.55 X -0.02 0.53-1 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.60 4.101 1 2 1 1

30.54 29.20

Skating Skills 1.60 4.804.50 5.00 4.75 4.75 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.504.00 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.75

Performance 1.60 4.553.75 5.00 4.50 4.75 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.503.75 4.50 4.25 5.00 5.00

Interpretation of the music 1.60 4.754.25 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.00

36.96

転倒:  -1.00

6 小  林  ﾚｵﾆｰ百音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ｱｸｱﾋﾟｱｽｹｰﾃｨﾝｸﾞC 33 61.31 25.03 37.28 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

1 3Lo< < 3.60 -2.10 1.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2F 1.90 0.12 2.021 0 1 0 0

3 2A 3.30 -0.10 3.20-1 0 0 0 0

4 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.12 1.980 0 -1 0 -1

5 LSp3 2.40 0.40 2.801 1 1 1 0

6 A 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 0 1 1 0

8 StSq1 1.80 0.50 2.301 1 1 1 1

9 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.06 3.800 1 0 0 0

10 1F 0.55 X -0.22 0.33-2 -3 -3 -1 -2

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.30 3.800 1 1 0 1

25.89 25.03

Skating Skills 1.60 4.604.50 4.50 4.75 4.25 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.404.25 4.50 4.75 4.00 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.654.25 4.75 4.75 4.50 5.00

Composition 1.60 4.804.50 5.00 5.25 4.50 4.75

Interpretation of the music 1.60 4.854.75 4.75 5.25 4.75 4.75

37.28

転倒:  -1.00

げんさんｻﾏｰｶｯﾌﾟ2017ﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｽｹｰﾄ競技会

Version:2017.26.16.361

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Ｊｒ選手権６級女子高校生以上

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2017/08/13 20:46 Page 3



7 林      海  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

邦和SC 28 60.98 26.22 35.76 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

1 2A 3.30 0.10 3.400 0 0 0 1

2 2Lo 1.80 0.12 1.921 0 0 0 1

3 2F! ! 1.90 -0.72 1.18-2 -3 -2 -3 -2

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.40 3.000 1 1 1 1

5 2Lz 2.10 0.18 2.280 0 1 1 1

6 LSp2 1.90 0.10 2.000 0 1 0 0

7 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.101 0 1 1 2

8 2Lo+1Lo+2S< < 3.52 X -0.90 2.62-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

9 2F 2.09 X 0.06 2.150 -1 1 0 1

10 2T 1.43 X 0.04 1.471 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 1 0 0

26.24 26.22

Skating Skills 1.60 4.554.25 4.50 5.00 4.00 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.303.75 4.00 5.25 3.75 4.75

Performance 1.60 4.453.75 4.50 5.00 4.00 5.00

Composition 1.60 4.404.00 4.25 4.50 4.25 5.00

Interpretation of the music 1.60 4.654.00 4.25 5.50 4.50 5.00

35.76

転倒:  -1.00

8 小  林  瑠  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ゴールドスターFSC 16 60.54 28.78 31.76 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

1 2A<+2T < 3.60 -0.70 2.90-1 -2 -2 -1 -1

2 2F+1Lo+2S 3.70 -0.06 3.640 -1 0 0 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 1 1 1 1

4 2S 1.30 0.04 1.340 0 0 0 1

5 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.36 1.74-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.30 2.900 1 0 1 1

7 2Lo 1.98 X 0.06 2.040 0 0 0 1

8 LSp4 2.70 0.70 3.402 1 1 2 1

9 2T 1.43 X 0.04 1.471 0 0 0 0

10 2F 2.09 X 0.06 2.150 0 0 0 1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.10 3.600 0 0 1 0

28.00 28.78

Skating Skills 1.60 4.053.75 4.00 4.25 3.50 4.75

Transitions 1.60 3.903.50 4.00 4.50 3.00 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.054.00 4.25 4.00 3.25 4.75

Composition 1.60 3.903.75 4.25 3.75 3.25 4.50

Interpretation of the music 1.60 3.953.75 4.25 4.00 3.25 4.50

31.76
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9 梅  林  歩  優

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

滋賀県立IAC 37 59.91 27.79 33.12 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

1 3S+SEQ+2T* * 3.52 -1.26 2.26-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

2 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

3 2A 3.30 0.20 3.500 1 0 0 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.10 3.600 0 0 1 0

5 2F!+2T ! 3.20 -0.54 2.66-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

6 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 0 0

7 3S<< << 1.43 X -0.60 0.83-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

8 2A 3.63 X -1.10 2.53-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0

10 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

11 FSSp3 2.60 0.40 3.001 1 1 1 0

30.59 27.79

Skating Skills 1.60 4.454.25 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.75

Transitions 1.60 3.903.50 3.75 4.00 3.75 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.203.75 4.00 4.50 4.00 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.003.75 4.00 3.75 4.00 4.50

Interpretation of the music 1.60 4.153.50 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.50

33.12

転倒:  -1.00

10 浅  井  あかり

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

大阪スケート倶楽部 14 58.23 29.11 29.12 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

1 2A+2T 4.60 -0.10 4.500 0 -1 0 0

2 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

3 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 0 0

4 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

5 2A 3.63 X 0.10 3.730 0 0 0 1

6 2F 2.09 X -0.06 2.030 -1 0 0 0

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.10 2.700 0 0 1 0

8 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.00 3.740 0 0 0 0

9 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

10 2F+2Lo 4.07 X -0.06 4.010 -1 0 0 0

11 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

29.13 29.11

Skating Skills 1.60 4.004.00 3.75 4.25 3.50 4.50

Transitions 1.60 3.403.25 3.00 3.50 3.00 4.25

Performance 1.60 3.803.75 3.50 4.00 3.25 4.50

Composition 1.60 3.553.25 3.25 3.50 3.50 4.25

Interpretation of the music 1.60 3.453.25 3.00 3.25 3.50 4.25

29.12
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11 橋  本  明日加

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

関西スケーティングC 32 57.09 27.29 30.80 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

1 2F+2Lo<+2T < 4.50 -0.48 4.02-1 -2 -2 -2 -1

2 2A+2T 4.60 0.10 4.700 0 0 0 1

3 2Lz 2.10 -0.06 2.040 0 -1 0 0

4 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

5 2A 3.30 0.10 3.40-1 1 0 0 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

7 2F 2.09 X -0.90 1.19-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

8 3S<< << 1.43 X -0.60 0.83-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

9 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0

10 FSSp3 2.60 -0.06 2.540 0 0 -1 0

11 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.24 1.76-2 0 0 -1 -1

29.43 27.29

Skating Skills 1.60 4.104.00 4.00 4.00 3.75 4.75

Transitions 1.60 3.704.00 3.50 3.50 3.25 4.25

Performance 1.60 3.803.75 3.75 3.75 3.25 4.50

Composition 1.60 3.904.00 4.00 3.75 3.50 4.25

Interpretation of the music 1.60 3.753.75 3.50 3.50 3.75 4.25

30.80

転倒:  -1.00

12 足  立  芽  衣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

甲南女子大学 15 56.94 25.66 31.28 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

1 2A 3.30 0.50 3.801 1 1 0 2

2 2S+2T+2Lo<< << 3.10 -0.36 2.74-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.12 2.880 0 -2 0 0

4 2F 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

5 2Lze e 1.65 X -0.66 0.99-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

6 LSp2 1.90 -0.18 1.720 0 -1 -1 -1

7 2A 3.63 X 0.20 3.830 1 0 0 1

8 2F 2.09 X -0.12 1.970 -1 -1 0 0

9 2S 1.43 X 0.08 1.511 0 0 0 1

10 FSSp3 2.60 -0.18 2.420 -1 -1 -1 0

11 StSq1 1.80 0.10 1.901 0 0 0 0

26.40 25.66

Skating Skills 1.60 4.204.00 4.25 4.50 3.50 4.75

Transitions 1.60 3.603.50 3.75 3.75 2.75 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.054.00 4.00 4.25 3.25 4.75

Composition 1.60 3.803.75 4.00 3.75 3.00 4.50

Interpretation of the music 1.60 3.903.75 3.75 4.00 3.50 4.50

31.28
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13 實  久  峰希央

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

関西スケーティングC 34 56.05 25.65 30.40 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

1 2A 3.30 0.10 3.400 0 0 0 1

2 2S 1.30 -0.56 0.74-3 -3 -3 -2 -3

3 2Lze+2Lo+2T< e 4.20 -0.84 3.36-3 -3 -3 -3 -2

4 2A 3.30 0.20 3.500 1 0 0 1

5 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.48 2.02-2 -1 -2 -2 -1

6 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.36 1.95-2 0 -2 -1 -1

7 2F 2.09 X 0.00 2.090 0 0 0 0

8 2F 2.09 X 0.00 2.090 0 0 0 0

9 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

10 StSq2 2.60 -0.30 2.30-1 -1 -1 0 0

11 FSSp3 2.60 0.10 2.700 0 1 0 0

27.79 25.65

Skating Skills 1.60 4.153.75 4.00 4.50 3.75 4.75

Transitions 1.60 3.503.00 3.50 3.75 3.00 4.25

Performance 1.60 3.853.50 3.75 4.25 3.25 4.50

Composition 1.60 3.703.25 4.00 3.50 3.25 4.50

Interpretation of the music 1.60 3.803.25 3.75 4.00 3.50 4.50

30.40

14 占  部  亜由美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

浪速中・高ｽｹｰﾄ部 31 55.75 23.19 32.56 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

2 1T 0.40 -0.18 0.22-3 -2 -1 -1 -2

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.200 1 0 1 0

4 2Lo+1Lo 2.30 -0.72 1.58-2 -3 -3 -2 -2

5 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

6 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

7 2Lz 2.31 X 0.06 2.370 1 -1 0 1

8 StSq2 2.60 0.30 2.901 0 0 1 1

9 2Lo 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

10 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

11 LSp3 2.40 0.30 2.700 0 1 1 1

23.23 23.19

Skating Skills 1.60 4.354.25 4.25 4.50 3.75 5.00

Transitions 1.60 3.803.75 4.00 3.25 3.25 4.75

Performance 1.60 4.104.00 4.00 4.00 3.50 5.00

Composition 1.60 4.004.00 4.25 3.50 3.50 4.75

Interpretation of the music 1.60 4.104.25 4.00 3.75 3.75 4.75

32.56
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15 三  島  樂  羅

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

倉敷FSC 21 55.62 25.26 31.36 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

1 3T<< << 1.30 -0.56 0.74-3 -3 -3 -3 -2

2 2A 3.30 0.50 3.801 0 1 1 2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.80 3.802 1 2 2 1

4 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 0 1 0 0

5 2F+2T 3.20 0.00 3.200 0 0 0 0

6 LSp2 1.90 0.10 2.000 0 1 0 0

7 2Lze e 1.65 X -0.54 1.11-2 -2 -2 -1 -2

8 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.700 0 1 0 0

9 1F 0.55 X 0.00 0.550 0 0 0 0

10 2Lo+1Lo+2S< < 3.52 X -0.90 2.62-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.10 3.600 0 0 1 0

25.62 25.26

Skating Skills 1.60 4.254.00 4.00 5.00 4.00 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.853.25 3.50 5.25 3.50 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.903.75 3.00 5.00 3.50 4.25

Composition 1.60 3.753.75 2.50 5.00 3.50 4.00

Interpretation of the music 1.60 3.853.25 2.75 5.50 3.75 4.00

31.36

転倒:  -1.00

16 西  川  愛  華

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

京都アクアリーナSC 18 54.54 24.02 31.52 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

1 2A<+2T< < 3.20 -1.10 2.10-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 LSp3 2.40 0.30 2.701 0 0 1 1

4 2F!+2Lo< ! 3.20 -0.90 2.30-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 2A<< << 1.10 -0.40 0.70-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 CCoSp2 2.50 0.10 2.600 0 0 1 0

7 2F!+1Lo+2S ! 4.07 X -0.30 3.77-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 FSSp2 2.30 0.10 2.400 0 0 0 1

9 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.700 1 0 0 0

10 2Lo 1.98 X 0.06 2.040 0 0 0 1

11 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.30 2.01-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

26.96 24.02

Skating Skills 1.60 4.154.00 4.50 4.00 3.50 4.75

Transitions 1.60 3.703.25 4.25 3.50 3.25 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.053.75 4.50 4.25 3.25 4.50

Composition 1.60 3.853.50 4.25 3.75 3.25 4.50

Interpretation of the music 1.60 3.953.75 4.25 3.75 3.50 4.50

31.52

転倒:  -1.00
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17 小  林  南  緒

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

浜松東高校 19 54.18 22.10 32.08 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.52 0.58-3 -3 -2 -3 -2

2 2T+1Lo+2S 3.10 -0.16 2.94-2 -1 0 -1 0

3 2F+1A+SEQ 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 0 0

4 CCoSp3V 2.50 0.30 2.801 1 0 0 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.701 -1 1 0 0

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

7 1A 1.21 X 0.04 1.250 0 1 0 0

8 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.30 2.01-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 1F 0.55 X -0.28 0.27-3 -3 -3 -2 -3

10 2T+1A+SEQ 2.11 X 0.04 2.150 0 1 0 0

11 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 0 0

22.88 22.10

Skating Skills 1.60 4.254.25 4.50 4.75 3.25 4.50

Transitions 1.60 3.703.50 4.00 4.00 3.00 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.154.00 4.25 4.75 3.25 4.50

Composition 1.60 3.953.75 4.50 4.25 3.00 4.25

Interpretation of the music 1.60 4.003.50 4.25 4.50 3.50 4.25

32.08

18 新  宅  璃  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

中京大中京高校 23 53.88 22.12 31.76 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.48 0.62-3 -2 -2 -3 -2

2 2S+2T< < 2.20 -0.24 1.96-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

3 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

4 2Lze e 1.50 -0.60 0.90-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.08 3.080 1 -1 1 -1

6 StSq1 1.80 0.10 1.900 0 1 0 0

7 1A 1.21 X 0.04 1.250 0 1 0 0

8 2F+2Lo<+2Lo< < 4.95 X -0.66 4.29-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

9 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

10 2F 2.09 X 0.00 2.090 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp2 2.50 0.20 2.700 0 0 1 1

23.68 22.12

Skating Skills 1.60 4.254.00 4.25 4.75 3.50 4.75

Transitions 1.60 3.753.50 3.75 4.25 3.00 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.003.75 3.75 4.50 3.25 4.75

Composition 1.60 3.903.50 4.00 4.25 3.25 4.50

Interpretation of the music 1.60 3.953.50 3.75 4.50 3.50 4.50

31.76
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19 橋  爪  咲良乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

愛知淑徳大学 25 52.88 23.72 30.16 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

1 2Fe+2T e 2.70 -0.60 2.10-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.44 0.66-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

3 2Lz 2.10 -0.06 2.040 0 -1 0 0

4 CSp2 1.80 -0.12 1.680 -1 0 -1 0

5 StSq1 1.80 -0.54 1.26-3 -3 -3 0 0

6 2F! ! 2.09 X -0.30 1.79-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 2Lz+2T< < 3.30 X -0.36 2.94-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

8 FSSp3 2.60 0.20 2.801 0 0 1 0

9 2Lo 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

10 2S+1Lo+2S 3.41 X -0.04 3.370 -1 0 0 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 1 0 0

25.88 23.72

Skating Skills 1.60 3.904.00 3.50 4.25 3.50 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.753.75 3.25 4.50 3.25 4.00

Performance 1.60 3.703.75 3.00 4.00 3.50 4.25

Composition 1.60 3.804.25 3.25 3.75 3.50 4.25

Interpretation of the music 1.60 3.703.75 3.00 4.00 3.75 4.00

30.16

転倒:  -1.00

20 鈴  木  ひかる

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

佛教大学 26 51.93 21.97 30.96 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

1 1A+2T 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 0 0

2 2A 3.30 -0.60 2.70-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

3 3S< < 3.10 -2.10 1.00-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 FCSp1 1.90 -0.06 1.840 0 -1 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.700 0 1 0 0

6 A 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 2F+2Lo 4.07 X -0.06 4.010 -1 0 0 0

8 LSp2 1.90 0.10 2.001 0 0 0 0

9 2F+2T 3.52 X 0.00 3.520 0 0 0 0

10 2Lo 1.98 X -0.18 1.800 0 -3 0 0

11 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

24.77 21.97

Skating Skills 1.60 4.104.00 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.653.75 3.75 3.75 3.00 4.00

Performance 1.60 3.754.00 3.50 3.75 3.25 4.25

Composition 1.60 3.804.25 3.75 3.25 3.25 4.50

Interpretation of the music 1.60 4.054.00 4.00 4.25 3.50 4.50

30.96

転倒:  -1.00
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21 久  保  涼  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

金光大阪ｽｹｰﾄ部 12 50.33 18.53 32.80 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

1 3S<< << 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.56 0.54-3 -3 -3 -3 -2

3 2Lo 1.80 0.06 1.860 0 1 0 0

4 FCCoSp3V 2.50 0.40 2.901 0 1 1 1

5 2A<< << 1.10 -0.56 0.54-3 -3 -3 -3 -2

6 2F 2.09 X 0.12 2.210 0 1 0 1

7 2S 1.43 X 0.04 1.470 0 0 0 1

8 CCoSp1V 1.70 0.30 2.001 0 1 1 0

9 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.90 1.41-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

10 StSq2 2.60 0.30 2.900 0 1 1 1

11 LSp2 1.90 0.10 2.000 0 1 0 0

19.83 18.53

Skating Skills 1.60 4.304.25 4.50 4.75 3.50 4.50

Transitions 1.60 3.803.25 4.25 4.25 3.00 4.25

Performance 1.60 3.953.75 4.00 4.25 3.25 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.204.50 4.25 4.25 3.25 4.75

Interpretation of the music 1.60 4.254.00 4.25 4.50 3.75 4.75

32.80

転倒:  -1.00

22 吉  田  春  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

中京大中京高校 13 49.87 20.95 29.92 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

1 1A< < 0.80 -0.60 0.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2Lz+1Lo+2S< < 3.50 -0.42 3.08-1 -1 -3 -1 -1

3 2Fe e 1.40 -0.60 0.80-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.200 0 1 1 0

5 2Lo 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

6 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

7 2Fe e 1.54 X -0.60 0.94-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 2Lz+2T< < 3.30 X -0.54 2.76-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

9 2Lo<+2T<< << 1.87 X -0.78 1.09-2 -3 -3 -3 -2

10 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.02 2.980 -1 -1 1 0

24.31 20.95

Skating Skills 1.60 3.954.00 4.25 4.00 3.25 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.603.50 3.75 3.75 3.00 4.00

Performance 1.60 3.653.75 3.50 4.00 3.00 4.00

Composition 1.60 3.803.75 3.75 3.75 3.25 4.50

Interpretation of the music 1.60 3.703.50 3.50 3.75 3.50 4.25

29.92

転倒:  -1.00
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23 畦  地  日菜子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

関西大学 27 49.58 20.66 29.92 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

1 3T<< << 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.44 0.66-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

3 2F+2T 3.20 -0.54 2.66-1 -3 -3 -1 -1

4 FSSp2 2.30 -0.12 2.180 0 -1 0 -1

5 2Lo< < 1.30 -0.42 0.88-1 -2 -2 -1 -1

6 2A<< << 1.10 -0.48 0.62-3 -2 -3 -2 -2

7 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.24 2.760 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 StSq1 1.80 0.10 1.901 0 0 0 0

9 2Lz+2Lo 4.29 X -0.60 3.69-1 -3 -3 -2 -1

10 2F 2.09 X -0.48 1.61-1 -2 -2 -2 -1

11 LSp4 2.70 0.30 3.000 0 1 1 1

24.18 20.66

Skating Skills 1.60 3.903.75 3.75 3.75 3.50 4.75

Transitions 1.60 3.453.50 3.50 3.25 2.75 4.25

Performance 1.60 3.703.75 3.75 3.50 3.50 4.00

Composition 1.60 3.804.25 3.50 3.50 3.50 4.25

Interpretation of the music 1.60 3.854.25 3.50 3.50 3.75 4.25

29.92

転倒:  -1.00

24 西  本  佳  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

近畿大学FSC 22 48.66 18.78 30.88 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

1 2A< < 2.30 -0.40 1.90-1 0 -1 -1 -1

2 2F 1.90 0.18 2.080 1 0 1 1

3 CCoSp1V 1.70 -0.18 1.520 0 -1 -1 -1

4 2Lze+2T e 2.80 -0.66 2.14-3 -1 -3 -2 -2

5 2Lo 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

6 1A 1.21 X -0.60 0.61-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 2F 2.09 X 0.18 2.270 1 0 1 1

8 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

9 StSq2 2.60 -0.20 2.400 -1 0 -1 0

10 1S 0.44 X 0.00 0.440 0 0 0 0

11 FCSpB 1.60 -0.06 1.540 0 -1 0 0

20.52 18.78

Skating Skills 1.60 4.003.75 4.00 4.00 3.50 4.75

Transitions 1.60 3.703.50 3.75 4.00 3.00 4.25

Performance 1.60 3.853.50 3.75 4.00 3.50 4.50

Composition 1.60 3.904.00 3.50 3.75 3.50 4.75

Interpretation of the music 1.60 3.853.75 3.75 3.50 3.75 4.50

30.88

転倒:  -1.00

げんさんｻﾏｰｶｯﾌﾟ2017ﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｽｹｰﾄ競技会

Version:2017.26.16.361

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Ｊｒ選手権６級女子高校生以上

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2017/08/13 20:46 Page 12



25 奥  地  り  お

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ｱｸｱﾋﾟｱｽｹｰﾃｨﾝｸﾞC 29 48.00 21.36 28.64 2.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-2.00

1 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

3 2Lz+2T 3.40 -0.60 2.80-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

5 2A<< << 1.10 -0.44 0.66-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

6 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 0 0

7 2Fe e 1.54 X -0.90 0.64-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

8 FSSp3 2.60 0.34 2.94-1 1 1 0 2

9 2A< < 2.53 X -1.50 1.03-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

10 2Lo+2T 3.41 X -0.72 2.69-2 -3 -3 -2 -2

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

25.18 21.36

Skating Skills 1.60 3.954.00 3.50 4.25 3.50 4.50

Transitions 1.60 3.403.25 3.25 3.00 3.25 4.25

Performance 1.60 3.503.75 3.00 3.75 3.00 4.00

Composition 1.60 3.503.50 3.50 3.50 3.00 4.00

Interpretation of the music 1.60 3.554.00 3.25 3.25 3.25 4.00

28.64

転倒:  -2.00

26 福  島      槙

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

佛教大学 8 47.56 18.68 28.88 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

1 3S<<+2T<< << 1.70 -0.56 1.14-3 -2 -3 -3 -3

2 2F 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

3 FSSpB 1.70 -0.06 1.640 0 0 0 -1

4 2A<< << 1.10 -0.44 0.66-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

5 2Lz<<e e 0.50 -0.30 0.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 2Lo 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.40 3.901 1 0 1 1

8 2S<< << 0.44 X -0.30 0.14-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

9 2F+2Lo<< << 2.64 X -0.84 1.80-3 -3 -3 -3 -2

10 StSq2 2.60 0.20 2.801 0 1 0 0

11 LSp3 2.40 0.30 2.701 0 0 1 1

20.28 18.68

Skating Skills 1.60 3.853.75 3.75 4.00 3.50 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.353.25 3.25 3.00 3.00 4.25

Performance 1.60 3.453.25 3.50 3.25 3.25 4.00

Composition 1.60 3.703.50 3.75 3.50 3.25 4.50

Interpretation of the music 1.60 3.703.50 3.50 3.50 3.50 4.50

28.88
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27 中  村  愛  可

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

滋賀県立IAC 17 47.43 20.91 27.52 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.44 0.66-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

2 2S 1.30 -0.48 0.82-3 -3 -3 -2 -1

3 2F 1.90 -0.12 1.780 -1 -1 0 0

4 2F!+2T ! 3.20 -0.30 2.90-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 0 1 0

6 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

7 StSq1 1.80 -0.30 1.50-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 2A<+2T<+2Lo<< << 4.07 X -1.50 2.57-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

9 2Lz< < 1.65 X -0.90 0.75-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

10 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0

24.85 20.91

Skating Skills 1.60 3.853.75 3.75 4.00 3.50 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.353.25 3.25 3.50 3.00 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.353.50 2.50 3.75 2.75 4.25

Composition 1.60 3.403.50 2.75 3.75 3.00 4.00

Interpretation of the music 1.60 3.253.00 2.75 3.50 3.00 4.00

27.52

転倒:  -1.00

28 安  井      悠

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

立命館大学 24 46.22 18.34 30.88 3.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-3.00

1 2F+2T<< << 2.30 -0.78 1.52-2 -3 -3 -3 -2

2 2A< < 2.30 -1.30 1.00-3 -3 -3 -2 -2

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.10 2.700 0 0 1 0

4 3S<< << 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 LSp4 2.70 0.40 3.100 1 0 1 2

6 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.60 0.61-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 2Lo 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

8 2Lze e 1.65 X -0.66 0.99-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 2F< < 1.54 X -0.66 0.88-2 -3 -3 -2 -1

10 StSq1 1.80 -0.84 0.96-3 -2 -3 -3 -3

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.40 3.900 1 1 1 1

22.88 18.34

Skating Skills 1.60 4.003.50 3.75 4.50 3.75 4.50

Transitions 1.60 3.703.25 3.50 4.00 3.50 4.25

Performance 1.60 3.803.25 3.50 4.25 3.50 4.50

Composition 1.60 3.953.50 3.75 4.25 3.75 4.50

Interpretation of the music 1.60 3.853.50 3.75 4.00 3.50 4.50

30.88

転倒:  -3.00
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29 森  本  雅也子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

臨海フィギュアSC 10 45.45 19.85 27.60 2.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

1 2A< < 2.30 -1.50 0.80-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 1S 0.40 -0.26 0.14-1 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.400 1 1 1 1

4 2Lo+1Lo<+2S < 3.50 -0.30 3.20-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 2Lz<< << 0.60 -0.30 0.30-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

7 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.60 0.61-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

8 StSq1 1.80 0.14 1.940 -1 1 0 1

9 2S+2T 2.86 X -0.08 2.78-1 0 -1 0 0

10 2Lo 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.200 0 1 1 0

22.15 19.85

Skating Skills 1.60 3.753.50 4.00 4.25 3.25 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.153.00 3.00 3.25 3.00 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.353.25 3.25 3.75 3.00 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.553.50 3.50 3.75 3.25 3.75

Interpretation of the music 1.60 3.453.25 3.25 4.00 3.00 3.75

27.60

転倒:  -2.00

30 荒  木  絵梨奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

同志社女子大学 11 43.83 21.75 22.08 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

1 2A< < 2.30 -0.50 1.80-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 2F+2T 3.20 0.00 3.200 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.24 2.841 0 1 1 -1

4 2Lo 1.80 -0.78 1.02-2 -3 -3 -3 -2

5 2A<+1Lo<+2S < 4.00 -0.80 3.20-1 -2 -1 -2 -2

6 2Lze e 1.65 X -0.72 0.93-3 -2 -3 -2 -2

7 LSp2 1.90 -0.06 1.840 0 -1 0 0

8 StSq1 1.80 -0.42 1.38-1 -2 -1 -2 -1

9 2F 2.09 X -0.12 1.97-1 0 -1 0 0

10 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.36 2.14-2 -1 0 -2 -1

25.27 21.75

Skating Skills 1.60 3.153.25 3.25 3.25 2.50 3.50

Transitions 1.60 2.652.75 2.75 2.75 2.00 3.00

Performance 1.60 2.752.50 3.00 3.25 1.75 3.25

Composition 1.60 2.753.00 2.75 3.00 2.00 3.00

Interpretation of the music 1.60 2.502.25 2.50 2.75 2.00 3.00

22.08
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31 松  田      華

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

臨海フィギュアSC 20 42.83 17.23 27.60 2.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-2.00

1 2A< < 2.30 -1.50 0.80-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2F<<e e 0.40 -0.30 0.10-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 2Lo 1.80 -0.42 1.38-1 -2 -2 -1 -1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.20 3.700 0 0 1 1

5 2Lz+1T 2.50 -0.42 2.08-2 -2 -1 -1 -1

6 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

7 LSp2 1.90 0.40 2.301 0 1 1 1

8 StSq2 2.60 -0.40 2.20-1 -1 0 -1 -1

9 1Fe e 0.44 X -0.30 0.14-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

10 2Lo 1.98 X -0.90 1.08-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

11 FSSp2 2.30 -0.06 2.24-1 0 0 0 0

20.93 17.23

Skating Skills 1.60 3.903.75 3.75 4.25 3.75 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.253.50 3.00 3.25 3.00 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.253.25 2.75 3.75 3.00 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.453.75 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.75

Interpretation of the music 1.60 3.403.25 3.00 3.75 3.25 3.75

27.60

転倒:  -2.00

32 大  場  百  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

上野芝スケートクラブ 9 41.98 16.02 26.96 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

1 2A< < 2.30 -1.50 0.80-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2F 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

3 1Lze e 0.50 -0.30 0.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 FSSp3 2.60 -0.02 2.581 -1 0 -1 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.20 2.800 1 0 0 1

6 1Lo 0.55 X -0.06 0.490 0 0 0 -3

7 LSp1 1.50 0.20 1.700 0 1 0 1

8 1A+1Lo<+1S < 2.09 X -0.16 1.93-1 0 -1 -1 -1

9 1F 0.55 X -0.30 0.25-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

10 1Lo 0.55 X -0.28 0.27-3 -3 -3 -2 -3

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 0 1 0

18.14 16.02

Skating Skills 1.60 3.603.50 3.75 3.75 3.25 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.153.25 3.50 2.75 3.00 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.153.00 3.50 3.00 3.25 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.453.75 4.00 2.75 3.25 3.50

Interpretation of the music 1.60 3.503.50 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.25

26.96

転倒:  -1.00
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33 町  井  晴  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

同志社大学 2 41.54 16.02 25.52 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.60 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2S+2Lo< < 2.60 -0.36 2.24-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.14 2.941 0 0 1 -1

4 2F< < 1.40 -0.36 1.04-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

5 2Lz<e e 1.40 -0.78 0.62-2 -3 -3 -3 -2

6 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

7 2F< < 1.54 X -0.36 1.18-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

8 LSp1 1.50 -0.18 1.32-1 0 -1 0 -1

9 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

10 1A 1.21 X 0.04 1.250 0 0 0 1

11 CCoSp2V 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

18.48 16.02

Skating Skills 1.60 3.403.50 3.75 3.25 3.00 3.50

Transitions 1.60 2.902.75 3.25 2.75 2.50 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.253.00 3.50 3.00 3.00 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.153.25 3.50 2.50 3.00 3.50

Interpretation of the music 1.60 3.253.00 3.50 3.00 3.25 3.50

25.52

34 吉  川  七  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

甲南女子大学 5 41.07 16.07 26.00 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

1 2F 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.56 0.54-3 -3 -3 -3 -2

3 2Lz<e e 1.40 -0.90 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 CCoSp3V 2.50 0.10 2.600 0 0 0 1

5 2Lo 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 -1 0 1

6 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 0 0

7 1Lze e 0.55 X -0.22 0.33-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

8 2F< < 1.54 X -0.48 1.06-1 -2 -3 -1 -1

9 StSqB 1.50 -0.12 1.380 -1 -1 0 0

10 2Lo 1.98 X -0.24 1.74-1 0 -2 -1 0

11 FSSp1 2.00 -0.18 1.820 -1 -1 0 -1

18.67 16.07

Skating Skills 1.60 3.603.50 3.75 3.25 3.25 4.25

Transitions 1.60 2.953.00 3.25 2.25 2.50 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.303.25 3.50 3.00 2.75 4.00

Composition 1.60 3.153.25 3.25 2.25 3.00 4.00

Interpretation of the music 1.60 3.253.00 3.50 2.75 3.25 3.75

26.00

転倒:  -1.00
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35 北  田      菫

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

臨海フィギュアSC 3 40.64 18.04 23.60 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.52 0.58-3 -3 -3 -2 -2

2 2Lz+2T< < 3.00 -0.42 2.58-1 -1 -3 -1 -1

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.14 2.740 1 -1 0 1

4 2Fe+2T e 2.70 -0.66 2.04-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

5 2Lo 1.80 -0.12 1.680 0 -2 0 0

6 1S 0.44 X -0.04 0.400 0 -1 0 -1

7 LSp2 1.90 -0.12 1.780 0 0 -1 -1

8 2Lz 2.31 X -0.24 2.070 0 -3 0 -1

9 StSq1 1.80 -0.06 1.740 0 -1 0 0

10 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.60 0.61-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

11 CCoSp2V 2.00 -0.18 1.82-1 0 -1 -1 0

20.86 18.04

Skating Skills 1.60 3.353.25 3.75 3.00 3.00 3.75

Transitions 1.60 2.753.00 3.25 2.00 2.25 3.25

Performance 1.60 2.853.00 3.00 2.25 2.75 3.25

Composition 1.60 2.953.50 3.25 2.00 2.50 3.50

Interpretation of the music 1.60 2.853.00 3.25 2.00 2.75 3.25

23.60

転倒:  -1.00

36 西  井  千  景

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

関西スケーティングC 1 39.59 14.79 26.80 2.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

1 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.36 1.74-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

4 2F 1.90 -0.90 1.00-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 2S 1.30 -0.56 0.74-3 -3 -3 -2 -3

6 StSqB 1.50 0.10 1.600 1 0 0 0

7 2F< < 1.54 X -0.90 0.64-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

8 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

9 2Lo+1T 2.42 X -0.60 1.82-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

10 CCoSpBV 1.50 -0.30 1.20-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

11 LSpB 1.20 -0.06 1.140 0 0 0 -1

18.37 14.79

Skating Skills 1.60 3.503.25 4.00 4.00 2.75 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.003.00 3.50 3.00 2.25 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.352.75 4.00 4.00 2.75 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.403.00 4.00 3.75 2.75 3.50

Interpretation of the music 1.60 3.503.25 3.75 4.00 3.00 3.50

26.80

転倒:  -2.00
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37 藤  原  千  華

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

東雲短期大学 4 39.06 12.66 26.40 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.60 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2Lze e 1.50 -0.66 0.84-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

3 1F+1T 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 0 0

4 LSpB 1.20 -0.18 1.02-1 -1 0 0 -1

5 2T<< << 0.40 -0.30 0.10-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 2Lo 1.98 X -0.60 1.38-2 -3 -1 -2 -2

7 FSSp2 2.30 -0.12 2.180 -1 -1 0 0

8 1Lo 0.55 X -0.18 0.37-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

9 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

10 StSqB 1.50 -0.06 1.440 -1 0 0 0

11 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 0

15.36 12.66

Skating Skills 1.60 3.503.00 3.50 3.75 3.25 4.00

Transitions 1.60 2.952.75 3.25 3.00 2.25 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.252.75 3.00 3.00 3.50 4.00

Composition 1.60 3.303.00 3.25 2.75 3.25 4.25

Interpretation of the music 1.60 3.503.25 3.25 3.50 3.25 4.25

26.40

38 門  前  朋  実

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

浪速中・高ｽｹｰﾄ部 6 34.24 11.92 24.32 2.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-2.00

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.60 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2Lo 1.80 0.12 1.920 0 1 0 1

3 2Lze e 1.50 -0.90 0.60-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 2F 1.90 -0.72 1.18-3 -2 -3 -2 -2

5 SSpB 1.10 -0.18 0.920 -2 0 -1 0

6 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

7 2Lo<< << 0.55 X -0.30 0.25-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

8 LSp2* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

9 StSq1 1.80 0.04 1.840 0 -1 0 1

10 1F 0.55 X -0.14 0.41-3 -1 -1 -2 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

14.60 11.92

Skating Skills 1.60 3.453.25 3.50 3.00 3.25 4.25

Transitions 1.60 2.752.75 2.75 2.00 2.75 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.002.75 3.00 2.50 3.00 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.003.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 4.00

Interpretation of the music 1.60 3.002.75 3.25 2.50 2.75 3.75

24.32

転倒:  -2.00

げんさんｻﾏｰｶｯﾌﾟ2017ﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｽｹｰﾄ競技会
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39 野  茂  彩  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

関西スケーティングC 7 29.57 10.33 22.24 3.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-3.00

1 2A< < 2.30 -1.50 0.80-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2Lo 1.80 -0.72 1.08-2 -3 -3 -2 -2

3 2Lze e 1.50 -0.60 0.90-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 2F+2T<< << 2.30 -0.90 1.40-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 LSpB 1.20 -0.06 1.140 0 -1 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.20 2.400 -1 0 0 -1

7 2Lo 1.98 X -0.90 1.08-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

8 A 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

9 FSSpB 1.70 -0.72 0.98-3 -2 -3 -3 -1

10 1F 0.55 X 0.00 0.550 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

15.93 10.33

Skating Skills 1.60 3.203.50 3.25 2.50 3.25 3.50

Transitions 1.60 2.702.75 3.00 2.25 2.50 3.00

Performance 1.60 2.652.25 3.00 2.50 2.25 3.25

Composition 1.60 2.803.25 2.75 2.25 2.50 3.25

Interpretation of the music 1.60 2.552.50 2.75 2.25 2.25 3.00

22.24

転倒:  -3.00
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